	e Services.   well some	J		
Dute In: 04/03/2019: 17:24	Jeb description	Date &Time Comp	oleted De	one by
ROTNO: NBA/INC190039851	& SAS c-filing			
Veh No: SLS 7955 G7	E-mail (Ljola Shrs, Ale 2)	urs)		
D.OA: 03/03/2019 12:00	i-Motor Claim Form	MT/1030	t6415-002	- 8 9 19 14
00.170.10	I-Motor W/O (Withle: C	D 2hts, TP 4hrs)		
OD / TP / Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded			
	Assessment/Survey Rep	ort		-
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Pax / H	and to Owner/Wksp		TO A PARTICULAR OF THE PARTICU
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	The Committee of the Co	Tol:	Fax:	7
TP Particulars: Veli No: S	H 8663.7 . 1	IC( )/Non-INC(	)	
Owner / Driver: (		Tel:	·, )	
Policy No: ( ) Pc	riod: (	) Cover Type: (		
Confirmed by ; (	· Dater,	Times	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [	Note-Est Status (WO): N	: 0-20%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-100%]	
	Warranty: YES ( )/NO	( )		
Excess: (\$ ') Loading: \$1,0	000()/\$2,000()	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	जरूर भग्रहरू	The state of the s
General Relative See & Constitution	CASARAGA VENERAL MARIANA	The state of the s	£235420 81	
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customers Info		& Strictly NO reler of re	pairer.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur			<del>,</del> ,	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	c: YES( ) / NO(	); Towing Co: (	Language	- West - will be to
			的配体的特別	one by
NELTER BERKERS OF THE PROPERTY	2. 在1960年 - 1960年 - 1	图以内部,是由《红色》的是一个大学,	21.12	A THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF T
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	Courtesy Car ( )	MKANISH WATCHEST STREET, 1785		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)	WKVD-94 WILLIAMS AS SINCE		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)	NKVO SALIMONAS EN SINOS		
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	( ·)	NKAD-SH SQUARES STATES TO SEE		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( ·)			The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:	( ·)			September 2
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:	( ·)			NATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:	( ·)			THE STATE OF THE S
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:	( ·)			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:	( ·)			Silla Valuation
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:	( ·)			(2) (Valuata)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Date (1) http://dx.doi.org/10.1001/	0 [6 8 6 DAE:	peldent Reporting (330);		SINATUNIS)
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$:  Injury:  Dark Final Additions as \$2.50 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	0 [686 Involved 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Seldent Reporting (330); Servey's Assessment (5100); Sowing Pro-	INC (330)	SINATUNIS)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Defections: Autions as a second result of the post of the pair cost > \$:  Insurant effection of the pair is a second result of	0 [686   1) ARIA (PTIF	peldent Reporting (330); permit American (5100); permit American (5100); permit Fee	INC (350) 5120 5120 7) 530	SINATUNIS)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Dark China Aguions as a second content of the cont	0 686 INVOIDABLE STATE OF THE S	seldent Reporting (330); Semere Assessment (5100); Sowing Fee Sollow-Through Survey (Resurve) India stainst INC Only (well)	INC (350) 5120 5120 7) 530	SINATUNIS)
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repuir Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outset in a Carticular size  river/Owner:  outset No:	( ) 3000] ( ) 0 [686   1) ARI 1) ARI 1) TITI 4) FITI 5) FITI 6) TRID 7) NLI	Seldent Reporting (330); Seldent Reporting (330); Semere Assessment (5100); Sowing Fee Sollow-Through Survey (Resurve India stainst INC Only (wef It selar DA + SMRT Survey	INC (350)  5120  7)  5120  2 Jin 200)	SINATUNIS)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Date Check / Post Repair Inspection  Aguions as a second control of the control	( ) 3000] ( ) 30	control of the contro	INC (350)  5100  5120  7)  5120  2 Jin 2000)  375	SINATUNIS)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Dark Charles Actions as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Actions as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Actions as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Actions as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Actions as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Actions as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Actions as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Actions as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Actions as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Actions as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost > \$:  Outle Charles Action as a second process of the pair Cost	( )  3000] ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Collection (101) Circular Survey (Resurve India stainst INC Only (woff) (e-inspection Survey Additional Services:	NC (\$30) \$407545 \$120 \$) \$30 D Jin 2000) \$75	SINATUNIS)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Dark Time: Actions as a second result of the cost of the co	( · )  3000] ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	coldent luporting (330); coldent luporting (330); comple Assessment (5100); cowing Pee collow-Through Survey collow-Through collow-T	1NC (350)  540/545  5120  7)  530  2 Jin 2009)  575  7.  5160	SINATUNIS)
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Date Context Actions as a series of the context of	( ) 3000] ( ) 30	coldent Reporting (330); coldent Reporting (330); coving Fee collow-Through Survey collow-Through Survey (Resurve Lau DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services; Courteiy Cert Thr Allowanue Repair Countdination / FORM Coat Repair Inspection Coat Repair Inspection Coat Repair Inspection	INC (350)  \$40/345  \$120  \$120  \$175  \$160  \$20  \$20  \$20  \$20  \$20  \$20  \$20  \$	SS AVANORS) /
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$:  Injury:  Dath Edge: Actions as a second private of the control of the cont	( · )  3000] ( )  1) AR: /  2) DA: I  3) TV: I  4) PT: F  5) FT: F  6) TR: I  7) NI: I  8) NTUU  OIL: 100: NS: I	coldent luporting (330); coldent luporting (330); comps Assessment (5100); cowing Pee collow-Through Survey co	INC (350)  \$40/345  \$120  \$120  \$175  \$160  \$20  \$20  \$20  \$20  \$20  \$20  \$20  \$	SS AVANORS) /

review duting defini-

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

(1) 10 mm (1) 1	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/03/2019 17:26
Date Of Accident	03/03/2019 12:00
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE TWDS CHANGI
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Description of the second of t	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLS7955G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHAN YEW LONG
NRIC No	S9215125E
Email Address	LAWRENCE.CHANYEWLONG@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98337817
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98337817
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	BMW
Model	*
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5105296558
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHAN YEW LONG
NRIC No	S9215125E
Date Of Birth	28/04/1992
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	15/05/2012
Driving Experience	6 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98337817
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-98337817
EMail Address	LAWRENCE.CHANYEWLONG@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 326 UBI AVENUE 1

#12-697

Postcode

400326

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

\*

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

\*

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: NIL

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SH8063Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

TAN TENG KANG

NRIC/Passport Number

S1243666A

Contact Number

98512609

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Page 2 of 23

#### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

May 299

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

1/3/2019

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	PIF to works	
	3 ->	direction of travel
	TATIBI 2	
	my Vehicle Tax:	A- SLS 79500
_		B = 54 80632

#### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

- 11	comment and compare	1	111	1 - 11	and
Traffie	van claum	g down on	The road a	nd I could	N N
2/010	down in	I five nowing	for a sw	well premb on	770
		The damage		17 10	per on
	A COMP CONTRA	110	Allena	4 Minor Se	
			devilad 3	to lalas mas	of Gal Tolk
ent	-fax: re	ar burger.			
		17			

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: ### Man 2019

1424ths

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: Han Mach 209

1434hrs.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Bukit Werah

Reported on 4/3/2019 ENT

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

AC	CIDENT DATE: ( ) (DD/MM/YYY), TIME: ( 12.00 )(HH:MM)
LO	CATION: PIE towards Changi
63	
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE  a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLS 79556
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY:
	C)POLICY NUMBER:
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)  B)MAKE & MODEL:
	f)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	IN PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER
	A) NAME: (MALE / FEMALE)
	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT:
	ojnio diktoo.
	* CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
tho of passenge	3. DRIVER
Clinduding driver	) ANAME:(MALE / FEMALE)
(9)	ONTACT: 9833 TKT
Fewate	c ADDRESS:
Fer	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (
1.	eJOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
	1) DATE OF DRIVING PACC
4	. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES Y MO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:
3	DIROAD SUPEACE, INDY ANTI-COTHERS
6.	DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS
7.	a)REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
to of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SHOUBS MODEL:
Including driver	
(_) .	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S1243664A CONTACT: 98512609 THIRD PARTY VEHICLE
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
No of passenger	AL DRIVERIS MALE
lineluding driver	) f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CONTACT::-
( )	- CONTINUI,

email = lawrence changewlong@quail ioni VIDRO Lawrence changewlong @

grail . com

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

DENTITY CARD NO. \$9215125E





CHAN YEW LONG

陈耀龙

CHINESE

28-04-1992 M

SINGAPORE



4035775



27-04-2007

APT BLK 326 UBI AVENUE 1 #12-697 SINGAPORE 400326

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=<3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 15 May 2012 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

NP 428A



eBaoTech			Change Language Change Password						alClaim		
Hello, NAC_BUKIT_ME	RAH_800676								ge Password	· Log Out	
My Desktop Notice of Loss	Polic	cy Query									
	Policy N	io.				Date o	of Accident	(	3/03/2019 1	2:00	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	SLS795	SLS7955G Certificate Number		Ī					
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
		5105296558		CHAN YEW LONG	59215125E	GPC	drivo CLASSIC	SLS79550	SLS7955G	13/11/2018	12/11/2019
					0	Continue					

Policy No.	5105296558	Policyho	older	CHAN YEW	LONG	Policyholder	S9215125E			
Certificate	2102540328	Name		CHAN YEW	LONG	NRIC	59215125E			
lo.										
Address	BLK 326 #12-697 UBI AVENUE :	KAMPU	NG UB	I ESTATE S	INGAPORE 400326					
Product Name	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Plan				Group Policy Flag				
Policy ssue Date	13/11/2018	Effective Date	е	13/11/2018	00:00	Expiry Date	12/11/2019	23:59		
Excess Type		All Clain Excess	ns							
Third Party Excess	0	Own damage Excess		1500		Windscreen Excess	100			
Additional Excess	0	OS Premiur	m	0						
Outside Singapore OD Excess	1500	Outside Singapo TP Exce	ore	0			You	ng/Inexperience Driver Excess		
Agent	DICKSON INSURANCE AGENCY	Agent T	fel.	63447667		GST Flag	Υ			
Co- Insurance Flag	No									
Open Policy Info										
Certificate Info										
Policyh	nolder Mailing Address									
Address 1	BLK 326 #12-697		Addres	s 2	UBI AVENUE 1		Address 3	KAMPUNG UBI ESTATE		
Address 4	SINGAPORE 400326	1	Addres	s Type	Singapore address		Post Code	400326		
Unit No.	12-697		Related	Policy	5105296558					
1 Insure	d Object: SLS7955G									
□ Endors	ements									
Sequen	nce Date of Endorsemen	ė	F	ndorsement	Tyna	Endorsement	Status	Endorsement Content		
204061			-		And a	and an arent restrict				
1	14/11/2018 00:00		Basic Ir Endors	nformation ement	Endors	ement Take Ef	fective	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that from 14 Nov 2018, the following amendment(s) is/an made to this policy:		

## Claim Handling

	Vahiela No.	ei e7055C		GST Registr	ation No
5105296558	venicle No.	2F2/3220		OD I Region	2001114
				Belieuhelde	NOTE
CHAN YEW LONG	requirement of the following	V Terreno tem meneraca			NACE
PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drivo CLASSIC			
98337817	Contact No.(Office)				(Home)
LAWRENCE, CHANYEWLONG@GP	Special Remark				
= No Yes	TCA	No Yes		eCode Reas	ion
No	NCD Entitlement(%)	50		Private Hire	
05/03/2019 13:54	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Ty	pe
03/03/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm	12:00		Country of	Accident
	Orange Force			ICM No.	
PIE TWDS CHANGI					
1 500 00	Additional Excess	0		Windscreen	Excess
			1,500.00		
0.00	Guraide Singapore IF Excess		0.00		
ADD T		CET DANIE	tration Date		
No		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000			Yes
		051 51010	A Secretarion		
20,000	20.0000000	nes sometime s		Address 3	
BLK 326 #12-697					
SINGAPORE 400326	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
12-697	Related Policy Number	5105296558			
CHAN YEW LONG	Driver Type	Main Driver			
	Driver NRIC	S9215125E			
15/05/2012	Driver Age	26			
98337817	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No	.(Home)
BLK 326 #12-697	Address 2	UBI AVENUE 1		Address 3	
SINGAPORE 400326	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
12-697					
Yes • No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Ins	urer Com
0 mg	Any injury?	Yes No			
			OD-MX	Insured	CHAN
			Sept. Con.	reame	Contract
				Contact	
				Contact No.	67482
				No. (Home)	67482
				No.	67482 SLS79
			SLS7955G / SH8063Z ON	No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number	
			SLS7955G / SH8063Z ON	No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number	
FIEREIGICO	ly at Fault   GIA Bending			No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number	
Preference Partial				No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number 3 Mar 2019	
Preferered Preferred Worksho	Name unknown GIA Bending	8		No. (Home) Ol Vehicle Number	
Preferered Preferred Worksho	Name unknown GIA Bending	•		No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number 3 Mar 2019  Claim Close	SLS79
	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE 98337817 LAWRENCE.CHANYEWLONG@GP NO Yes NO 05/03/2019 13:54 03/03/2019 PIE TWDS CHANGI  1,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  ION NO  PESS BLK 326 #12-697 SINGAPORE 400326 12-697 CHAN YEW LONG 15/05/2012 98337817 BLK 326 #12-697 SINGAPORE 400326 12-697 Yes ** No  0 mg	CHAN YEW LONG PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE 98337817  Contact No. (Office) Special Remark TCA No NCD Entitlement(%)  05/03/2019 13:54  03/03/2019  PIE TWDS CHANGI  1,500.00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 Outside Singapore OD Excess 0.00  No  No  PESS  BLK. 326 ≠12-697 SINGAPORE 400326 12-697 Related Policy Number  CHAN YEW LONG  15/05/2012 Driver Type Driver NRIC Driver Type Driver NRIC Driver Age Contact No. (Office) Address 2 SINGAPORE 400326 12-697 SINGAPORE 400326 12-697 Address 2 SINGAPORE 400326 12-697 PRIVATE AGE SINGAPORE 400326 12-697 Address 2 SINGAPORE 400326 12-697 PRIVATE AGE SINGAPORE 400326 12-697 Yes ≈ No Driver Vehicle No.	CHAN YEW LONG PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE 98337817  Contact No. (Office)  Special Remark No Yes No Yes No NCD Entitlement(%)  50  05/03/2019 13:54  03/03/2019  PIE TWOS CHANGI  1,500.00  0,00  0,00  0,00  0,00  Cutside Singapore OD Excess  Outside Singapore TP Excess  Singapore address GST Statu  Address 2  UBI AVENUE 1  Singapore address 12-697  Related Policy Number  15/05/2012  PRIVATE OF 12-697  SINGAPORE 400326  15/05/2012  PRIVATE OF 12-697  CHAN YEW LONG  Driver Type Driver NBIC  Driver Type Driver NBIC  Driver Age Singapore address 2  UBI AVENUE 1  So21512SE  Driver Age Contact No.(Office)  Singapore address 2  UBI AVENUE 1  Singapore address 2  Singapore address 3  Singapore address 3  Singapore address 4  Singapore address 5  Singapore address 6  Singapore address 7  Singapore address 8  Sing	CHAN YEW LONG  PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE  98337917  Contact No.(Office)  Special Remark  TCA  NO  NO  NO  NO  NO  Different Carried Control (No)  NO  NO  Different Carried Control (No)  NO  NO  NO  NO  Different Carried Control (No)  Different Carried Control (No)  NO  Different Carried Control (No)  Different Carried Control (No)  Different Carried Control (No)  Different Carried Control (No)  No  Different Carried Control (No)  Different Carri	### Contact No. Co

Save Submit Attachment Claim No. 002 MT/1034645 Accident No. 05/03/2019 14:50 Yes No Upload Date Last Doc. Received Category \* Confidential Path \* NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen . Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Chaose File No file chosen Message Read Attachment List Urgency Uploaded By/Date Category Attachment 7-1-NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:54 NRIC/ Driving License Normal NRIC/ Driving NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:53 SAS Normal NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:53 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:53 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Photos Normal S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:53 NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:53 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:53 Normal Photos Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:53 Photos Photos Normal NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:52 Photos Normal NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH, 800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:52 Normal Photos Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:52 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:52 Photos Photos Normal NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Photos Normal S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:52 NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos Photos Normal S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:52 NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:51 Normal Photos Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:51 Normal Photos Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_800676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:51 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_BUKIT\_MERAH\_S00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 05 Mar 2019 14:51 Photos Normal **Photos**